
Judges list. If no judge on list is available it is acceptable to use a ras list judge  

Northland 

Stephanie Gowing stephanie.gowing@gmail.com 0274437559 

Grace Adnitt graceporteranger@hotmail.com 0210256502 Dargaville ras 3wt 

judge 

Tina Portanger 0273525106 Dargaville  3wt judge 

 

Whanganui/manawatu area 

Debbi Hirini         0212470073 

Kirsty Lawrence Stevelawrence@xtra.co.nz 027 2688890 Hawkes bay - 

Manawatu wairarapa 

Yvonne Hopewell 02102218971 

Kirsty Johnston 0275616803 

Andrea Davenport feilding adavenport888@gmail.com 

Tina McCormick 0272365506 

Clayton Stephen  Feilding 063583084 0277501871 

 

Otaki Levin wellington 

Karen Walker karen_walker@xtra.co.nz 

Tamara Savage tamara_savage@hotmail.com 0220434149   

Gillian Hayes0272448121 0r face book 

 Kirsty Clyma 0274435947 

Heather Shore 0279444984  also happy to travel to whanganui 

Rosey Lammas RAS LIST 063626677 

Louise Ilton 0274951885 or 063269705 
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Eastcoast/hawkes bay 

Libby Mcdonald-gray 

Di Reid  0212696205 

Roz Muir 0275592569 

Michael Green 0225114281 

Jo Linton  021413996 

Natalie Short 0273085792 or facebook 

Tracey  Ferguson tracey.ferguson14@gmail.com  

 

Taranaki  

Helena McCloud RAS list 1 0220198471 

Waikato  

South Island 

Rebecka Slaven 0274433982 

Mel Cleland  0273567070 

Dianne Chesmar 02102926588 

Sue Morrish 0276537892 

Danielle Hughes 021972707 
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